

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000175847 3)))



H220001758473ABC3

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name	:	ACCOUNTING HEART	uс
Account Number		*	
Phone		(954)673-6545	
Fax Number	:	(954)827-3314	

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:____

0	1:5		BRENDA SILB	ER, PA		21	
Т ГТ	AHI		Certificate of Status	0	-	2022 i	
	ω	·	Certified Copy	0	-		· · ·
\odot	L L	•	Page Count	04		18	,
ير. بر	2022 MAY		Estimated Charge	\$70.00		Pit	
مساهد	202	•					۔ • • •
						23	

5/17/22, 2:54 PM

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Division of Corporations

Help



ł

.

•

.....

2022 P. T 18 PH 4: 28

• • • • • •

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	INCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street acties	Meil	ng addes, if differnt is
35 NE 212 TH TERRAG	<u>CE</u>		
AMI FL 33179		<u> </u>	
TICLE III PU	RPOSE the corporation is organized is: <u>REAL EST</u>	ATE	
			·····
·			
<u> </u>			
			·
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
TICLEIV SH e number of shares of			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
e number of shares o	ARES of stock is: <u>100%</u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
e number of shares o RTICLE V IN	ARES of stock is: <u>100%</u> ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	 25	
e number of shares o R <u>TICLE V IN</u> Name and Tit	ARES of stock is: <u>100%</u>	S Name and Title:	
e number of shares o RTICLE V IN	ARES of stock is: <u>100%</u> ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	S Name and Title:	
e number of shares o R <u>TICLE V IN</u> Name and Tit	ARES of stock is: <u>100%</u>	S Name and Title:	
e number of shares o R <u>TICLE V IN</u> Name and Tit	ARES of stock is: <u>100%</u>	S Name and Title:	
e number of shares o TICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	ARES of stock is: <u>100%</u>	S Name and Title: Address:	20
e number of shares o <u>ETICLE V IN</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Titl	ARES of stock is: 100% ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR de: BRENDASILBERGLEFT.PRESIDENT 1835 NE 212 TH TERRACE MIAMI FL 33179	2S Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
e number of shares o <u>TICLE V IN</u> Name and Tit Address	ARES of stock is: 100% ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOF Ide: BRENDASILBERGLEFT.PRESIDENT 1835 NE 212 TH TERRACE MIAMI FL 33179	25 Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	20 2 11 2 11 2 11 2 11 2 11 2 11 2 11 2
e number of shares o <u>ETICLE V IN</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Titl	ARES of stock is: 100% ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR de: BRENDASILBERGLEFT.PRESIDENT 1835 NE 212 TH TERRACE MIAMI FL 33179	25 Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	
e number of shares o <u>ETICLE V IN</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Titl	ARES of stock is: 100% ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOF Ide: BRENDASILBERGLEFT.PRESIDENT 1835 NE 212 TH TERRACE MIAMI FL 33179	25 Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	20 2 1; 1 7 10 Pit
e number of shares of <u>ATICLE V IN</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Titl Address	ARES of stock is: 100% ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOF ile: BRENDASILBERGLEFT.PRESIDENT 1835 NE 212 ¹⁴ TERRACE MIAMI FL 33179	25 Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	20:2:::7 10 Pit t _t :
e number of shares of <u>ATICLE V IN</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Titl Address	ARES of stock is: 100% ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOF Ide: BRENDASILBERGLEFT.PRESIDENT 1835 NE 212 TH TERRACE MIAMI FL 33179	S Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	20:2:::7 10 Pit t _t :

			(conti.)
Name ar	ad Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	;	Address:	
	<u> </u>		
			. <u>.</u>
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> lorida street address (P.O. Box NO	T acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	BRENDA SILBERGLEIT		
Address:	1835 NE 212 TH TERRACE		

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

MIAMI FL 33179

Name:	BRENDA SILBERGLEIT	
Address:	1835 NE 212 TH TERRACE	
	MIAMI FL 33179	

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate. I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

EVEN	5/18/2022
Rapial Sensur Raison Aget	Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

	5/18/2022
Required Signature/Incorporator	Date
	20221111118
	Pil 4: 28

Brenda Silber PA -II

2022-05-18

Final Audit Report

By:

Created:

2022-05-18

Mariam Michelle Torres (mmtaccoservices@gmail.com) Status: Signed Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAADKbazUnz27WbD_11tbrol3iAiRIZzVTO

"Brenda Silber PA -II" History

- Document created by Mariam Michelle Torres (mmtaccoservices@gmail.com) 2022-05-18 - 3:06:53 PM GMT- IP address: 108.74.31.3
- Document emailed to BRENDA SILBERGLEIT (mtorres@accoheart.com) for signature 2022-05-18 - 3:07:58 PM GMT

مكري ليد والمع المدينة والمدينية لاردوا والمتعاد والمدير يتبار فالمدينة والمنابع المدينة والمحاج والمعادين

- Email viewed by BRENDA SILBERGLEIT (mtorres@accoheart.com) 2022-05-18 - 3:08:01 PM GMT- IP address: 66.249.90.223
- Ø Document e-signed by BRENDA SILBERGLEIT (mtorres@accoheart.com) Signature Date: 2022-05-18 - 3:19:55 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 108,74,31,3
- Agreement completed. 2022-05-18 - 3:19:55 PM GMT

2022 11 18 Pil 1: 28

